HARSH & HAZARDOUS
ENVIRONMENT
Lighting Solutions
DuraGuard Value Proposition
Hazardous Lighting Guidelines
98-3-1 Rapid Ship
• 98% Fill Rate
• 3 Day Lead Time

½” Hub
¾" Entrance Plugs
HLP15 SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGCMSP
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGPSP
HLP15Q 57 U C G CM
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mount Options
HLP15Q=DuraLED
Hazardous Location
Luminaire
F=Wide 57=57w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Tempered
Glass Lens
G=Gray CM=Ceiling
Mount
SP=Surge Protection
HLP15Q 57 U C G P
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mount Options
HLP15Q=DuraLED
Hazardous Location
Luminaire
F=Wide 57=57w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Tempered
Glass Lens
G=Gray P=Suspended
(Conduit by Others)
SP=Surge Protection
Wall Mounts
Stanchion Mounts

64 Input Watts; 9,000 Lumens
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGW25SP
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGS25SP
HLP15Q 57 U C G
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mount Options
HLP15Q=DuraLED
Hazardous Location
Luminaire
F=Wide 57=57w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Tempered
Glass Lens
G=Gray W25=25° Wall Mount
W90=90° Wall Mount
SP=Surge Protection
HLP15Q 57 U C G
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mount Options
HLP15Q=DuraLED
Hazardous Location
Luminaire
F=Wide 57=57w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Tempered
Glass Lens
G=Gray S25=25° Stanchion
S90=90° Stanchion
SP=Surge Protection
HLP15QF57U5KC-Clear Tempered Glass Lens
Flood
Dimensions
Height (A) 10½˝ (265mm)
Width (B) 2˝ (50mm)
Length 1 (C) 7¼˝ (184mm)
Length 2 (D) 5˝ (126mm)
C
B
D
A
HLP15 SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
Class 1, Division 2
Groups A, B, C, D
T4 Temperature Rating
Photometric Performance
Grid in MH
MH=12 Feet
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLP15QF57U5KCGYSP
5000 CCT 80 CRI 4000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board Watts Drive Current
(mA)
Input
Watts Optics Lumens LPW Lumens LPW
DuraLED 57w (Clear Lens) 175 64 F 110°H x 110°V, NEMA 7H x 7V 8,957 140 8,599 135
HLP15Q 57 U C G Y
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mount Options
HLP15Q=DuraLED
Hazardous Location
Luminaire
F=Wide 57=57w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Tempered
Glass Lens
G=Gray Y=Adjustable Yoke SP=Surge Protection
C1D2 Die Cast Linear
Hazardous Lighting
HLVA Series
HLV1AOQ
HLV1AHQ
HLV1AVQ
Dimensions
Width (D) 12⅛˝ (309mm)
Length (C) 7˝ (178mm)
Height (A)
HLV1AOQ: 4˝ (102mm)
LV1AHQ: 4¼˝ (107mm)
HLV1AVQ: 4¼˝ (107mm)
D
A
C
Dimensions
Width (D) 24⅛˝ (614mm)
Length (C) 7˝ (178mm)
Height (A) 4˝ (102mm)
HLV1AQ Hazardous Location 12” Linear LED Die Cast
HLV2AQ Hazardous Location 24” Linear LED Die Cast
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color
HLV1AOQ=DuraLED Open
Frame 12” Linear LED Die Cast
HLV1AHQ=DuraLED Horizontal
Hood 12” Linear LED Die Cast
HLV1AVQ=DuraLED Vertical
Hood 12” Linear LED Die Cast
F=Wide 22=22w
37=37w
U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-

58-77 Input Watts; 5,700-10,300 Lumens; Replaces up to 250w HID
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLV1AOQF37U5KCP
L70
25°C
187,000
Hours
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLV2AOQF66U5KCP
L70
25°C
138,000
Hours
Accessories
Stainless Steel
Adjustable Bracket
Stainless Steel
Adjustable Yoke
Dimensions
Width (D) 49˝ (1,247mm)
Length (C) 7˝ (178mm)
Height (A) 4˝ (102mm)
HLV4AQ Hazardous Location 48” Linear LED Die Cast
HLVA SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
HLVAOQ
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color
HLV2AOQ=DuraLED
Open Frame 24” Linear
LED Die Cast
F=Wide 112=112w
136=136w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
P=Platinum
C=Custom
(Consult
Factory)
D
A
C
123-152 Input Watts; 13,500-20,000 Lumens; Replaces up to 400w HID
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: HLV4AOQF136U5KCP
L70
25°C
165,000
Hours
Accessories
Stainless Steel
Adjustable Bracket
Stainless Steel
Adjustable Yoke
Class 1, Division 2
Groups A, B, C, D
T4 Temperature Rating
HLV1AQ Clear Lens HLV2AQ Clear Lens HLV4AQ LumaLens
Photometric Performance
C1D2 Hazardous
Flood Lighting
HLF25Q Series
Class 1, Division 2
Groups A, B, C, D
T4 Temperature Rating
HLF25Q 132 U C G Y
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mount Options
HFL25Q=DuraLED
Hazardous Location Flood
F=110°H x 110°V,
NEMA 7H x 7V
132=132w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear
Tempered Glass
Lens
G=Gray Y=Adjustable
Yoke
SP=Surge Protection
HLF25 SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
Dimensions
Height (A) 10¾˝ (273mm)
Width (B) 13¾˝ (348mm)
Length (C) 9¾˝ (248mm)
A
B
C
HLF25Q Hazardous Location LED Flood
140 Input Watts; 15,000 Lumens
HLF25QF132U5KC-Clear Tempered Glass Lens
Photometric Performance
5000 CCT 80 CRI 4000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board Watts Drive Current
(mA)
Input
Watts Beam Lumens LPW Lumens LPW
DuraLED 68w 525 75 F 100°H x 110°V, NEMA 7H x 7V 7,401 99 6,772 90
L70
25°C
385,000
Hours
Grid in MH
MH=12 Feet
VAPORPROOF SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
Harsh Environment
Vaporproof Lighting
Classic LED Vaporproof
LEDicated Vaporproof
27 Input Watts; 2,510-3,390 Lumens; Replaces up to 175w HID
Dimensions
Diameter (D) 7¼˝ (184mm)
Height (A)
VP53Q: 9¼˝ (235mm)
VB53Q: 8½˝ (216mm)
VW53Q: 12˝ (305mm)
Depth (B) 8⅞˝ (225mm)
VB53Q VP53Q VW53Q
A
D
B
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Options
VB53Q=DuraLED LEDicated Box Mount Vaporproof
VP53Q=DuraLED LEDicated Pendant Mount Vaporproof
VW53Q=DuraLED LEDicated Wall Mount Vaporproof
F=Type V 1X23=23w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
P=Platinum
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
See Spec Pages for
Options Ordering Logic
 VS30AP VWGS*VS30SP VWGA*
SPMR SPMSCPRB1
CPRB
CPRC1 CPRB3
13 Input Watts; 810-840 Lumens; Replaces up to 70w HID
VB43Q VW43Q
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Options
VB43Q=DuraLED Large Box Mount Vaporproof
VW43Q=DuraLED Large Wall Mount Vaporproof
F=Type V 1X10=10w U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
G=Gray
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
See Spec Pages for
Options Ordering Logic
Dimensions
Diameter (D) 7⅛˝ (181mm)
Height (A) AIVB43 15˝ (381mm)
AIVW43 18¼˝ (464mm)
D
A
L70
25°C
187,000
Hours
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: VP53QF1X23U5KPSF
L70
25°C
135,000
Hours
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: VB43QF1X10U5KGSF
Harsh Environment Vaporproof Lighting Accessories
*Shown Mounted
Die Cast Linear Harsh
Environment Lighting
LVA Series
LV1AOQ
LV1AHQ
LV1AVQ
Dimensions
Width (D) 12⅛˝ (309mm)
Length (C) 7˝ (178mm)
Height (A)
LV1AOQ: 4˝ (102mm)
LV1AHQ: 4¼˝ (107mm)
LV1AVQ: 4¼˝ (107mm)
D
A
C
Dimensions
Width (D) 24⅛˝ (614mm)
Length (C) 7˝ (178mm)
Height (A) 4˝ (102mm)
LV1AQ Harsh Environment 12” Linear LED Die Cast
LV2AQ Harsh Environment 24” Linear LED Die Cast
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color
LV1AOQ=DuraLED Open
Frame 12” Linear LED Die
Cast
LV1AHQ=DuraLED
Horizontal Hood 12” Linear
LED Die Cast
LV1AVQ=DuraLED Vertical
Hood 12” Linear LED Die Cast
F=Wide 22=22w
37=37w
U=120-277V 4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
P=Platinum
C=Custom
(Consult
Factory)

58-77 Input Watts; 5,700-10,300 Lumens; Replaces up to 250w HID
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: LV1AOQF37U5KCP
L70
25°C
187,000
Hours
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: LV2AOQF66U5KCP
L70
25°C
138,000
Hours
Accessories
Stainless Steel
Adjustable Bracket
Stainless Steel
Adjustable Yoke
Accessories
Stainless Steel
Adjustable Bracket
Stainless Steel
Adjustable Yoke
Shown with LumaLens
Shown with LumaLens
Dimensions
Width (D) 49˝ (1,247mm)
Length (C) 7˝ (178mm)
Height (A) 4˝ (102mm)
LV4AQ Harsh Environment 48” Linear LED Die Cast
LVA SERIES ORDERING GUIDE
LVAOQ
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color
LV2AOQ=DuraLED Open
Frame 24” Linear LED
Die Cast
F=Wide 112=112w
136=136w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
P=Platinum
C=Custom
(Consult
Factory)
D
A
C
123-152 Input Watts; 13,500-20,000 Lumens; Replaces up to 400w HID
LV1AQ Clear Lens LV2AQ Clear Lens LV4AQ LumaLens
Photometric Performance
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: LV4AOQF136U5KCP
L70
25°C
165,000
Hours
Accessories
Stainless Steel
Adjustable Bracket
Stainless Steel
Adjustable Yoke
Shown with LumaLens
Harsh Environment Low
Profile Luminaires
VN34Q Low Profile Medium Surface Mount
27 Input Watts; 2,780-2,890 Lumens; Replaces up to 100w HID
VN44Q Low Profile Large Medium Surface Mount
54 Input Watts; 5,500-5,800 Lumens; Replaces up to 175w HID
VNR34Q F 1X34 LP
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
VNR34Q=DuraLED Low
Profile Round Surface Mount
F=Type V 1X34=34w U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
LP=SoftLED Low Profile LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
See Spec Pages for
Options Ordering Logic
VNR34Q LED Low Profile Round Surface Mount
39 Input Watts; 4,600-4,800 Lumens; Replaces up to 100w HID
Dimensions
Diameter (D) 11½˝ (291mm)
Height (A) 6˝ (150mm)
A
D
VN34Q F 1X23 LP
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
VN34Q=DuraLED Low
Profile Medium Surface Mount
F=Type V 1X23=23w U=120-277V
H=347-480V
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
LP=SoftLED Low Profile LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Lens
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
See Spec Pages for
Options Ordering Logic
Dimensions
Width (D) 9˝ (229mm)
Length (B) 9˝ (229mm)
Height (A) 4˝ (102mm)
D
A
B
Dimensions
Width (D) 12½˝ (315mm)
Length (B) 12½˝ (315mm)
Height (A) 4¼˝ (106mm)
VN44Q F 1X45 LP
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
VN44Q=DuraLED Low